MES-MR   Mechanical register totaliser flowmeter
   with contact closure high rate pulse output
ManuFlo ®™
Flow Measurement & Control Products
Page 1
a division of
MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD

41 Carter Road, Brookvale
Sydney NSW 2100 Australia
Ph:  + 61 2 9905 4324, 9938 1425
Fax: + 61 2 9938 5852
Web:   www.manuelectronics.com.au
Email: sales@manuelectronics.com.au
Chamber O ring & Base seal  Ethylene propylene & Neoprene.
Base plate    20 & 25mm:Cast Iron with Nylon cup;
100’s of  Litres 1000’s of  Litres
Reading shown above is 109 L
10’s of  Litres
     32-50mm: Gunmetal.
Base bolts    Stainless Steel 304.
ORDERING CODES
Order Code Size Display/Output
MES20-MR 20mm (¾”) Mechanical + Pulse
MES20-M 20mm (¾”) Mechanical
MES25-MR 25mm (1”) Mechanical + Pulse
MES25-M 25mm (1”) Mechanical
MES32-MR 32mm (1¼”) Mechanical + Pulse
MES32-M 32mm (1¼”) Mechanical
MES40-MR 40mm (1½”) Mechanical + Pulse
MES40-M 40mm (1½”) Mechanical
MES50-MR 50mm (2”) Mechanical + Pulse
MES50-M 50mm (2”) Mechanical
Options for 20mm size:
-S Ryton chamber for petroleum based products.
Note: 1 M3 = 1,000Litres -S-T Ryton chamber and teflon coated body for corrosive chemicals.